5/5/2017

Young Riflemans Aggregate

Young Riflemans Aggregate

A Challenge Bowl, a Gold Medal, a Gold Bar, £50.00 and a further

£25.00 donated by G.E. Fulton & Son

1 Cdt MP Davis

A Silver Bar and £30.00

2 D Noble

A Bronze Bar and £15.00

3 Miss AE Murray

A Bronze Bar and £6.00

GR Jordan
Cdt JM Austin

JR Bondfield

TJ Coleridge
Cdt P O'Callaghan

10 JV Alexander
11 Sgt M Fray
12 DJ Cassidy

OO0 39 ANn b~

13 Cdt PJ Paterson

14 AA Dyason

15 Cdt JA Tumelty
16 Cpl B Hirst

17 AJ Wilson

18 CF Simon

19 Miss JS McMahon

20 M Smereka

Cdt M McCullough

T

= =4 4 4494 4 44 -

e e e B B B !

—

http://www.nra.org.uk/commonf/files/results/imperial/2000/A60.htm

Cheltenham College
C.CF

Victoria College

Australian U25

Edinburgh University
R.C

Gresham's R.C
URA

Australian Schools
Combin

S.E.R.C.

1344 (Cardiff) ATC
Australian Schools
Combin

1344 (Cardiff) ATC
Australian Schools
Combin
Framlingham College
C.CF

Australian Schools
Combin

Athelings
Derbyshire ACF
Australian U25
Victoria College
Australian Schools
Combin

Australian Schools
Combin

Total

172.15v

172.10v

171.20v

171.17v

171.17v
170.23v

170.20v

170.17v
170.16v

170.13v
169.20v
169.16v

169.14v

169.13v

169.9v

168.18v
168.13v
168.12v

167.16v

167.12v

12



5/5/2017

21 GC Staal

22 Cdt JAR Park
23 Miss JK Hanna
24 Cdt SI Mohacek
25 OT Wheble

Winners of a Bronze Bar

26 RE Clarke
27 Cpl S Howard
28 Cpl JA Forsyth
29 T Horrocks
30 AA Mullin

31 Cdt DJG Berkeley

32 Cdt JC Norris
33 PR de C Stock
34 AJ Woodward
35 Cdt R Bhargava
36 1 Lewis

37 ADN Noel

38 BE Bullard

===

N

Young Riflemans Aggregate

Victoria College
Epsom College
Comber R.C
Sevenoaks School
Reading University

ULR.C
Derbyshire ACF
Sedbergh School
Manchester R.C
Winona RC
Wellington College
Wellington College
Victoria College
North London R.C
Epsom College
C.UR.A

Victoria College
Uppingham

Entry Summary

Class|Entries|Sweeps Sw.e P

Prizes

X 0 0 0

A 0 0 0

0] 0 0 0

T 0 0 0
Total 189

http://www.nra.org.uk/common/files/results/imperial/2000/A60.htm

166.22v
166.16v
166.16v
166.14v
166.14v

166.13v
166.12v
166.12v
165.16v
165.16v
165.14v
165.14v
165.14v
165.13v
165.12v
165.12v
165.11v
164.17v

22



