Young Riflemans Aggregate

Total

A Challenge Bowl, a Gold Medal, a Gold Bar, £50.00 and a further £25.00 donated by G.E. Fulton & Son						
1 Cdt MP Davis	T	Cheltenham College C.C.F	172.15v			
A Silver Bar and £30.00 2 D Noble	T	Victoria College	172.10v			
A Bronze Bar and £15.00 3 Miss AE Murray	Т	Australian U25	171.20v			
A Bronze Bar and £6.00						
4 GR Jordan	T	Edinburgh University R.C	171.17v			
5 Cdt JM Austin	T	Gresham's R.C	171.17v			
6 Cdt M McCullough	T	URA	170.23v			
7 JR Bondfield	T	Australian Schools Combin	170.20v			
8 TJ Coleridge	T	S.E.R.C.	170.17v			
9 Cdt P O'Callaghan	T	1344 (Cardiff) ATC	170.16v			
10 JV Alexander	T	Australian Schools Combin	170.13v			
11 Sgt M Fray	T	1344 (Cardiff) ATC	169.20v			
12 DJ Cassidy	T	Australian Schools Combin	169.16v			
13 Cdt PJ Paterson	T	Framlingham College C.C.F	169.14v			
14 AA Dyason	T	Australian Schools Combin	169.13v			
15 Cdt JA Tumelty	T	Athelings	169.9v			
16 Cpl B Hirst		Derbyshire ACF	168.18v			
17 AJ Wilson		Australian U25	168.13v			
18 CF Simon	Т	Victoria College	168.12v			
19 Miss JS McMahon	T	Australian Schools Combin	167.16v			
20 M Smereka	T	Australian Schools Combin	167.12v			

21 GC Staal	T Victoria College	166.22v
22 Cdt JAR Park	T Epsom College	166.16v
23 Miss JK Hanna	T Comber R.C	166.16v
24 Cdt SI Mohacek	T Sevenoaks School	166.14v
25 OT Wheble	T Reading University	166.14v

Winners of a Bronze Bar

26 RE Clarke	T U.L.R.C	166.13v
27 Cpl S Howard	T Derbyshire ACF	166.12v
28 Cpl JA Forsyth	T Sedbergh School	166.12v
29 T Horrocks	T Manchester R.C	165.16v
30 AA Mullin	T Winona RC	165.16v
31 Cdt DJG Berkeley	T Wellington College	165.14v
32 Cdt JC Norris	T Wellington College	165.14v
33 PR de C Stock	T Victoria College	165.14v
34 AJ Woodward	T North London R.C	165.13v
35 Cdt R Bhargava	T Epsom College	165.12v
36 I Lewis	T C.U.R.A	165.12v
37 ADN Noel	T Victoria College	165.11v
38 BE Bullard	T Uppingham	164.17v

Entry Summary						
Class	Entries	Sweeps	Sweep Prizes			
X	0	0	0			
A	0	0	0			
О	0	0	0			
T	0	0	0			
Total	189					